
Wednesday, October 22, 3 p.m.
Egypt Lake Recreation Center

Wednesday, October 29, 3 p.m.
Jackson Springs Community Center

Thursday, October 30, 3 p.m.
Emanual P. Johnson Recreation Center

Wednesday, November 5, 10:30 a.m.
New Tampa Performing Arts Center

Saturday, November 8, 11 a.m.             
Maureen B. Gauzza Public Library

Wednesday, November 12, 2:30 p.m.
Kenly Parks and Recreation Center

Friday, November 14, 3:30 p.m.
Seminole Garden Center

Touring ScheduleTouring ScheduleTouring Schedule

  Call (813) 931-2154 for more information

PERFORMANCES
ARE

PERFORMANCES
ARE

FREE!FREE!
Oct. 22 - Dec. 13

Saturday, November 15, 11 a.m.
Town ‘N Country Regional Library

Saturday, November 22, 11 a.m. & 3 p.m.
Jan Kaminis Platt Regional Library

Wednesday, December 3, 3 p.m.
Westchase Park and Recreation Center

Friday, December 5, 3 p.m.
Ruskin Park and Recreation Center

Friday, December 12, 3 p.m.
Gardenville Recreation Center

Saturday, December 13, 11 a.m. & 3 p.m.
Bloomingdale Regional Public Library

There are stories that you find when

you open a book. And there are

others...that wait to find you! Sylvia

South is quietly reading a book in her

local library when she looks up and

sees something outrageous. Before

she knows it...Sylvia South is off on

an adventure, navigating streets on a

borrowed bicycle to catch a strange

man with an armful of other people's

books!  Best for ages 4 and up. 


